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2023-2024 Belding High School 
Emergency Drills 

Listed below is the drill schedule for 2023-2024.  In the event of a drill 
cancellation, the administration will reschedule the drill and notify staff and 
emergency response teams.  Unannounced drills may occur and could replace 
planned drills. 

Fire Drills 
1. Tuesday, August 29, 2023 8:40am 

2. Wednesday, September 13, 2023 8:50am 

3. Thursday, October 26, 2023 11:25am 

4. Monday, March 25, 2024 7:30am 

5. Monday, April 29, 2024 10:05am 

Tornado Drills 
10:20am 1. Thursday, September 7, 2023

2. Wednesday, March 20, 2024 1:00pm (statewide drill) 

Lockdown Drills 
7:30am 

11:50am (Lunchtime) 

1. Friday, October 13, 2023

2. Thursday, November 16, 2023
3. Tuesday, January 9, 2024 12:20pm 


